MiDeal
Participation in MiDEAL is voluntary and offers the services of State of Michigan purchasing
professionals while at the same time eliminating the administrative costs associated with the
bidding process. Good prices and quality merchandise are available at state quantity prices.
There are currently over 400 state contracts available for use by MiDEAL members. White Pine
Library Cooperative is entitled to participate in the MiDeal discounts. The items available on
contract range from office machines to food and playground equipment.
The Michigan Master Computing Contract (MMCC) component of MiDEAL allows members to

• Available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week
MiDeal Purchase Order Guidelines
I just want to LOOK at the catalog
To access our online catalog, visit http://www.wwt.com/michigan to register.
Use Internet Explorer and set display to 1024 x 768.
Registering
If you have not been pre-registered by WWT, click the “Need to Register?” link.
1. Enter "MIDEAL1203" in Partner Code field.
2. Your name will not be found in the Company Name pull-down field.
3. If your name is not found, enter it in the department name field.
4. You will have access to the store immediately but not to pricing.
5. You will receive an email in approximately _____3-5 days__________ granting
authorization to begin shopping.
Things to remember when registering:
 Your email address will be your login ID.
 You MUST include your library name and phone number.  If you do not, EDS staff
will request that information via email before access is granted.
 Disregard all credit card information.  Purchase orders cannot be processed via credit
card at this time.  Online orders will not be processed the hard copy purchase order is
received.
Logging On
If you pre-registered in WWT, you received an email confirmation of your username and
password.  Your username is your email address, and the initial password is pass123.
After you log in, follow Edit Profile directions below to change your password.  Allow
ten minutes for the password to reset before logging back in.
Editing Your Profile/Changing Your Password  (do not do this yet)
1. After logging in, select “Edit Profile” in upper left corner of  My Home” page.
2. If you need to change your password, Enter a new password.
3. Scroll to bottom of page to edit payment method default information (P.O. number,
credit card number).
4. Select “Addresses” tab at top of page to edit default bill-to or ship-to address.  Select
“Address Book” to search for new default address.  Select “OK” next to address you
want to select.   TTTHHHIIISSS   SSSTTTEEEPPP   CCCAAANNNNNNOOOTTT   BBBEEE   DDDOOONNNEEE   UUUNNNTTTIIILLL   YYYOOOUUU’’’VVVEEE   CCCRRREEEAAATTTEEEDDD  AAANNN   OOORRRDDDEEERRR   CCCAAARRRTTT
AAANNNDDD   PPPRRREEEPPPAAARRREEEDDD   AAANNNDDD   OOORRRDDDEEERRR   HHHEEEAAADDDEEERRR...
5. Scroll to bottom of page and select “Save All and Return to List.”
6. Select “My Home” in top right corner.
If you have problems logging on or need a password reset, call 1-800-777-8923.
Requesting a Quote for a customized computer created on the Dell Online Store
You can email customized configurations to eds.com and they will return a quote back to you in the next
couple of days.  The quote will then be placed in your MiDeal account also.
1. Use the Dell online store to configure your customized computer and save the item as
a quote.
2. Change the display to “View Order Details”
3. Select All (Control/A) and Copy the information to memory (Ctrl/C)
4. Compose an email message and send to som_quotes@eds.com
5. Subject line should read “Request for Quote”